No. C816

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Dec 31, 2016
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

POCATELLO CHUBBUCK CHAMBER OF COMMERCE, INC.
MATTHEW J HUNTER

324 S. MAIN

POCATELLO ID 83204

USA

MATTHEW J HUNTER

324 S MAIN

POCATELLO ID 83204

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Street or PO Address

Office Held Name

VICE PRESIDENT JENNIFER ERCHUL
DIRECTOR JOHN ABREU
PRESIDENT SHAUN MENCHACA
DIRECTOR ROB MCMINN
DIRECTOR SHELLI BARDSLEY
DIRECTOR JED CROWDER
TREASURER DEAN HAZEN
DIRECTOR DREW DAMRON
DIRECTOR ECHO MARSHALL
DIRECTOR DEANN WILSON
DIRECTOR SCOTT CORNELISON
DIRECTOR MARY JOHNSON
DIRECTOR TANNER HERNANDEZ
DIRECTOR TIM ANDERSON
SECRETARY MATTHEW ] HUNTER
DIRECTOR MARK LUPO
DIRECTOR STEVE HUNTER

5396 SHOSHONI TRAIL

777 HOSPITAL WAY

500 S. 5THAVE. SUITE 503
1590 YELLOWSTONE

4400 CENTRAL WAY

812 E. CLARK

1945 BEECHCRAFT AVE.

PO BOX 912

777 BANNOCK TRIBE

4705 YELLOWSTONE AVE
431 N. 15TH AVE.

2580 OWYHEE

3400 S. 5TH

444 HOSPITAL WAY SUITE517
324 S. MAIN ST

301 E. BENTON

1609 S. 5TH

City
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
CHUBBUCK

POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
FORT HALL
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO

State Country

ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83204
83201
83201
83201
83202
83201
83201
83204
83203
83202
83204
83201
83204
83201
83204
83204
83205

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C816

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Matthew Hunter
Name (type or print): Matthew Hunter

Date: 12/10/2016

Title: CEO

Processed 12/10/2016

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




